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Saldus velomaratons
Saldus novada svétki 2014

Vards

Gimenes

Roberts
Teréza
Janis
Revita
Eliza

Kalnin$
Kalnina
Kalnin$
Veckunga
Veckunga

Jauniesi 1999.-2000.dz.g.

Toms
Eduards

Rozukalns
Novads

Jauniesi 2001.-2003.dz.g.

Ronalds
Niks
Raimonds
Davis

Ritins
Rozukalns
Kristals
Fedotkins

Jaunietes 2001.-2003.dz.g.

Elza

lize

Marta

Simona Dziilija
Kate

Kuze
Vilnina
Blima
Pahomova
Dantkbara

Sievietes 1998.dz.g. un vecakas

Zane
Lelde
Donata
Sabine
Inga
Baiba
Kristiana
Mara
Inga
Liva
Sabine
Daiga
Ingrida
Dace
Agita

Jékabsone
Hartmane
Smita
Oficiere
Mateus
Vitkovska
Daugela
Stolere
Ceimere
Podziguna
Bejakova Ceimere
GrinSpona
Jaunzeme
Griasle
Lazareva

NORTH

ICELAND

Rezultats

0:28:46
0:30:23
0:30:24
0:51:09
0:51:09

0:24:17
0:28:49

0:24:15
0:25:35
0:25:44
0:27:07

0:25:35
0:33:24
0:37:23
0:39:45
0:41:44

1:24:13
1:24:15
1:25:16
1:25:52
1:27:57
1:29:11
1:33:34
1:33:35
1:37:22
1:38:05
1:40:20
1:41:10
1:48:54
1:48:55
2:11:17

1.lapa
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Vards

Baiba
Anita
Ligita
Mara
Iveta

Saldus velomaratons
Saldus novada svétki 2014

Uzvards

Skadmane
Liekmane
Kolomejeva
Ozola
Kunkule

Tautas velobrauciens

Armands
Adrians
Janis
Kristaps
Liva
Santa
leva
Sigita
Sandra

Dumbrovskis
Bunkus
Dambergs
Zile

Aprike

Sarke
Aleksa

Alse

Plocina

VirieSi no 1998.dz.g. un vecaki

Toms
Edgars
Ruslans
Juris
Girts
Aivars
Eriks
Ivo
Janis
Rudolfs
Reinis
Eduards
Marcis
Ivars
Juris
Kristaps
Armands
Girts
Gatis
Arvis
Péteris

Hartmanis
Dirba
Bilcans
Réfelds
Brucis
Buls
Libergs
Rudinskis
Budnovics
Gruss
Zarins
Smits
Liekmanis
Macs
Vitkovskis
GrinSpons
Ceimers
Vitkovskis
GrinSpons
Brunavs
Skrastins

NORTH

ICELAND

Rezultats
2:11:18
2:11:18
2:11:20
2:13:40
2:13:41

0:24:33
0:25:59
0:27:04
0:28:34
0:29:24
0:33:57
0:33:57
0:40:45
0:45:40

1:01:42
1:06:10
1:06:39
1:07:49
1:10:06
1:11:40
1:12:21
1:12:29
1:12:31
1:13:06
1:13:11
1:13:14
1:13:48
1:14:08
1:14:52
1:15:36
1:16:05
1:16:34
1:17:02
1:17:05
1:17:52

2 . lapa




2015.05.16 Saldus velomaratons

RN NORTH ™
Saldus novada svétki 2014

ICELAND

Vards Rezultats
22 Ainis Bruzinskis 1:18:12
23 Andris Celapiters 1:18:39
24 Janis Stomers 1:19:31
25 Gundars GrinSpons 1:20:04
26 Margers Vazdikis 1:20:05
27 Matiss Brucis 1:20:21
28 Matiss Polis 1:20:30
29 Vadims Ovsjannikovs 1:20:37
30 Martins Vaitkevi€s 1:22:52
31 Juris Ceimers 1:23:14
32 Oskars Sudmalis 1:23:22
33 Janis Hartmanis 1:24:14
34 Augusts Melderis 1:25:30
35 Ingus Mednis 1:26:45
36 Armands Belakovs Ceimers 1:31:08
37 Normunds Sprieslis 1:31:46
38 Girts Dicmanis 1:32:20
39 Vladimirs Boltiks 1:33:32
40 Igors Minenko 1:33:33
41 Atis Reskis 1:33:36
42 Rihards Sergejevs 1:39:16
43 Ivars Brizga 1:39:53
44 Karlis Liekmanis 1:40:08
45 Raitis Brunavs 1:41:01
46 Roberts Joksts 1:43:08
47 Janis Ozols 1:48:56
48 Egils Malbergs 2:11:20
49 Karlis Pavlovs 2:11:22
50 Aivars Ozols 2:13:42
51 Péteris Kalnins nefiniSéja
52 Karlis Baran¢ans nefiniSéja



